target shooting

auckland

Champions of Champions 2013

Results from the shoot held at the Waitakere Range are as follows:

Master Grade Mark Clapson

A Grade Bruce Millard
Kieren Stanton

B Grade Malachy Carey
Ken Snowden

C Grade John Ke
Chris Eramus

D Grade Tailia Waeford
Emma Stanton
Peter Toy

Juniors Kieren Stanton
John Ke

Ladies Cara Newcomb

Emma Stanton

Bruce Millard
Publicity Officer

Waitakere

Waitakere
Howick

Howick
Waitakere

Waitakere
Howick

Auckland
Howick
Waitakere

Howick
Waitakere

Waitakere
Howick

192-8 196-12

98-3
95-1

196-13
188-6

95-0
96-4

196-13
195-8

93-2
94-2

93-3
92-4

96-5
95-3
93-3

93-2
94-2
94-3

98-4
93-2

98-4
93-3

97-3
96-5

188-3
188-6

94-4
94-3

96-3
96-2
95-3

98-3
94-4

388-20

294-16
283-7

291-13
291-12

280-9
280-9

285-10
285-7
282-9

294-11
280-9

285-6
284-11

PO Box 251545, Pakuranga, Auckland, 2140 New Zealand

Formerly known as - Auckland Smallbore Rifle Association



