

Champions of Champions 2013

Results from the shoot held at the Waitakere Range are as follows:

Master Grade	Mark Clapson	Waitakere	192-8	196-12	2	388-20
A Grade	Bruce Millard	Waitakere	98-3	196-13		294-16
	Kieren Stanton	Howick	95-1	188-6		283-7
B Grade	Malachy Carey	Howick	95-0	196-13		291-13
	Ken Snowden	Waitakere	96-4	195-8		291-12
C Grade	John Ke	Waitakere	93-2	93-3	94-4	280-9
	Chris Eramus	Howick	94-2	92-4	94-3	280-9
D Grade	Tailia Waeford	Auckland	96-5	93-2	96-3	285-10
	Emma Stanton	Howick	95-3	94-2	96-2	285-7
	Peter Toy	Waitakere	93-3	94-3	95-3	282-9
Juniors	Kieren Stanton	Howick	98-4	98-4	98-3	294-11
	John Ke	Waitakere	93-2	93-3	94-4	280-9
Ladies	Cara Newcomb Emma Stanton	Waitakere Howick	97-3 96-5	188-3 188-6		285-6 284-11

Bruce Millard Publicity Officer